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Reference File: C:\Inventor Workspace\lnventor
Files\Ferrell-Ross\K100-01700-1799\K100-01760.iam

DATE
3/3/1999
4/19/2001
1/17/2002
5/20/2009

REVISTON HISTORY
DESCRIPTION
RELEASED
JOGGLE BK PLT, ADD UPPER STAND OFF
CHG. WRAPPER WIDTH FROM 11.00"
REDRAWN IN INVENTOR

ECN
K990013
K010045
K020002
K080189

REV
A
D

10/8/2010 3:47:00 PM Last Saved By alleng TimeStamp
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